Siguldas Kompass

05.04.2017

Organizators : A2/Siguldas takas
Distaneu priekdnieks : J.Lazdans
[1D] [2D] [3D] [4D]

1D Distance (1): 19 KP *

# NR Vards

7 Kaspars Purmalis

4 Emils Mortoievs

31 Rolands Auziod

2 Raimonds Kabpe

34 Valdis Janovs

33 Normunds Korogjevs
35 Aivis Reinholds
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2D Distance (2): 16 KP ~

# NR Vards

9 Toms Veits

5 Atis Rediis

19 Austris Krastiod
15 Kristine Veita
14 Zanda Abzalone
21 Mareks Tumads

13 Kristine Brunere
12 Kristaps Bruners
20 Lolita Kauie
29 Artlrs Verza
22 Signe Buiie
37 Sandris Lacis
38 Jénis Lazdéns
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3D Distance (3): 13 KP *

# NR Vards

1. 28 Santa Lazdéne
2. 1 Lita Dudele

3. 32 Keita Sinkgviea

4D Distance (4): 6 KP *

# NR Vards

19 Rieards Girgensons
30 Matiss Martinsons
7 Ance Korogjeva

11 Jorens Toms

26 Milda Ozolioda

25 Elza Klidéne

23 Teodors Peida

24 Leons Peioda
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Kristians Milers
Toms Sudrabs
Verners Salinieks
Adele Balansa
Mé&ris Zinbergs
Liva Zinberga
Fricis Simanovies

Siguldas S
Siguldas S
BA2
BA2
SSS

00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:

DO

46:
128
55:
11:
13:
13:

52

47

51
48
16
17

+16:
+22:
+25:
+41:
: 20
: 21

+43
+43

51
32
55
52

© Tak-Soft 2001-2016 http://www.tak-soft.com SIME:4.63 [2016.509] @ 05.04.2017 21:07:39 LOF



